.

CATSKILL
GOLF CLUB

Welcome fo the Deli
ar Bistro 27

Starters

New York Style Soft Pretzel with cheddar cheese sauce
Nachos with cheddar cheese sauce or salsa
Sabrett Hot Dog
with cheddar cheese sauce
Veggie Dog

House Salad greens, tomato, onion, carrot, choice of dressing

Dressings
Ranch, Caesar, Russian, Honey Balsamic

Personal Pizza
Tomato and fresh mozzarella
with pepperoni

Sandwiches
Pastrami & Swiss on Marble Rye
Turkey & Provolone on a Sub Role lettuce, tomato, onion
Ham & American on a Sub Role lettuce, tomato, onion
Italian Mix on a Sub Role salami, ham, provolone
lettuce, tomato, onion
Three Cheese Sub American, Provolone &Swiss

The Vegan on a Sub Role
Vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion

Ask about our Menu Additions

3.50
3.00
3.00
3.50
3.00
3.75

6.50
7.00

7.95

7.95

7.95

8.95
6.95
5.95



