

## Welcome to the Deli at Bistro 27

## **Starters**

<b>New York Style S</b>	Soft Pretzel with che	ddar cheese sauce	3.50
Nachos with cheddar cheese sauce or salsa			3.00
Sabrett Hot Dog			3.00
with cheddar cheese sauce			3.50
Veggie Dog			3.00
House Salad	greens, tomato, onion, ca	arrot, choice of dressing	3.75
Dressings			
Ranch, Caesar, Russian, Honey Balsamic			
Personal Pizza			
Tomato and fresh mozzarella			6.50
with pepperoni			7.00
Sandwiches			
Pastrami & Swiss on Marble Rye			7.95
Turkey & Provolone on a Sub Role		lettuce, tomato, onion	7.95
Ham & American on a Sub Role		lettuce, tomato, onion	7.95
Italian Mix on a Sub Role		salami, ham, provolone lettuce, tomato, onion	8.95
Three Cheese Su	ıb	American, Provolone &Swiss	6.95
The Vegan on a Sub Role			5.95
Vegan cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion			

Ask about our Menu Additions